OPEN

17
40
49
53
65
75
76

IMIE

Stawomir
Andrzej
Andrzej
Andrzej
Grzegorz
Pawet
Mirostaw

NAZWISKO

Majchrzak
Zebrowski
Telka
Kaminski
Gomuta
Pigtek
Morawski

NR.
START
691
1021
1053
1184
1194
2114
1127

PLEC KLUB

M -

M DRUZYNA W

M —

M STARGLASS TEAM OSTROLEKA
M BIEGIEM RADOM !

M —

M BIEGIEM RADOM !

KAT
WIEK
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

\lmm-hwl\)—\-ég
a=

START

10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51

START

NETTO

00:00:03
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:11
00:00:09
00:00:10

PKT CZAS
KONTR CZAS NETTO

00:40:11 01:16:15|01:16:12
00:46:07 01:25:50|01:25:44
00:48:35 01:30:26 |01:30:21
00:49:10 01:31:37/01:31:31
00:52:37 01:36:42|01:36:30
00:57:15 01:45:54 |01:45:45
01:01:04 01:50:08 |01:49:58



